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更改标记

拟 制

审 核

制 图
幅 面： A4

复 审

标 准 化

会 签

批 准
比 例：1:1

更改内容 签 名

产品外形图名称

图 号:

第 1 张

单 位      版本

mm V1.1

共 1 张

日 期
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MIN        NOM        MAX
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0.15

2.34

-

0.10

2.24

0.41

-

10.10

7.40

0.71

10.30

7.50

1.27BSC

2.64

0.20

2.44

MILLIMETER

0.43

0.30

10.50

7.60

L
L1

0.05 - 0.20f

15.19 15.29 15.38

0.24 0.25 0.26

0.39 - 0.47

Df 15.29 - 15.79

0.86 1.01

1.30 1.40 1.50

0 - 8°θ


